mall
curved and mitred
slim benches
M
al
l C
ur
ve

•	 Wall fixed •	 Plinth fixed
04 Pedestal03 Splay Narrow 05 Post 10 Wall Narrow09 Tee Narrow 11 Plinth
How to order
More colours at streetfurniture.com/colour-chart      *From DuraBright range for extra fade resistance.
Aluminium Lobster Red* Aluminium Sensation Orange* Aluminium Brilliant Yellow* Aluminium Lycra Strip Green*
Aluminium Viper Green* Aluminium Shamrock Green* Aluminium Bondi Blue* Aluminium Jaybird Blue*
Aluminium Textura Night Sky
See dimensions below.
Select one per category to specify your product.
CURVEDMITRED
1. Select curve type
Skip to step 4.
Aluminium Woodgrain Bush Cherry
Mitred batten only.
Aluminium Woodgrain Spotted Gum
Mitred batten only.
Aluminium Woodgrain Curly Birch
Mitred batten only. Longer lead time applies.
Aluminium Woodgrain Beach Oak (Grey)
Mitred batten only.
Hardwood Jarrah Oiled
Mitred batten only.
Aluminium Anodised
Mitred batten only.
3. Select bench length
1. Select mitre type
2. Select mitre quantity
Mitred Corner 90°
(Hardwood only)
90º
Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com
Stepped Corner 90°
90º
5. Select batten and leg colour
Version 2 © Street Furniture Australia 2020
Mitred     StandardStepped    Tailored
Specify radius and chord length,
set up fee applies.
No Mitre Mitre 2 Ends
(Mirrored)
Mitre 1 End
(Left)
Mitre 1 End
(Right)
Aluminium Textura Monument
1750mm |  68 7/8” (standard)        2100mm |  82 11/16”
Tailored
mitre it curve it
Right angles fit around landscaping and architecture.
Mitred is available for hardwood battens only, up to 2.5 metres long. Aluminium battens can be step joined for right angle corners.
Mix curved and straight Mall Slim Benches to create the shape you want.
2	 Cross
Qty: 4 Mall Mitred Slim Benches
3060W x 3500H mm
	 120 1/2" W x 137 13/16" H
2	 S-Shape
Qty: 2 Mall Curved Slim Benches
2980W x 2140H mm
	 117 5/16" W x 84 1/4" H
1	 Square
Qty: 4 Mall Mitred Slim Benches
1750W x 1750H mm
	 68 7/8" W x 68 7/8" H
1	 Extended S-Shape
Qty: 2 Mall Curved Slim Benches
Qty: 2 Mall Slim Benches
5645W x 3645H mm
	 222 1/4" W x 143 1/2" H
3	 Tailored (drawing required)
Qty: 3 Mall Mitred Slim Benches
	 Various dimensions
3	 C-Shape
Qty: 4 Mall Curved Slim Benches